
月曜日 火曜日 水曜日 木曜日 金曜日 土曜日

14:00

:15 14:15-15:00

:30

:45

15:00

:15 15:15-16:00

:30

:45 15:45-16:30

16:00

:15 16:15-17:25

:30 16:30-17:30 16:30-17:15 16:30-17:30

:45 16:45-17:30

17:00

:15 17:10-18:25

:30 17:35-18:35(18:55) 17:30-18:30 17:35-18:35(18:55)

:45 17:40-18:40 17:45-18:55

18:00

:15

:30 18:35-19:50

:45 ポアント ポアント

19:00

:15

:30

:45

20:00 20:00-21:00(21:20)

:15

:30

:45

21:00

:15 ポアント

:30

コンテ初級

G6-G9

G2-G3

オーロラ

オデット

G2-G3

G6-G9

G1（プレ）

G4-G5

コンテ中級

G8-G10

演技
ジャズ

ミュージカルBクラス
A/ティエル

オーロラ

オデット

G4-G5

演技
ジャズ

ミュージカルAクラス
トレーニー

高宮スタジオ


